	For: Grant, Gallatin. Kenton. Owen. Pendleton and	allatin. Kenton. Qwen. Pendleton and Boone County. KY	
	PSC KY Number:	2	
	5th Revised	Sheet No. 3	
	Cancelling PSC KY Number: _	1	
BULLOCK PEN WATER DISTRICT (Name of Utility)	4th Revised	Sheet No. 3	

		5/8 x 3/4-Incl		
First	2,000 Gallons	\$30.44	Minimum Bill	(1
Next	3,000 Gallons	\$0.01 • 27	Per Gallon	()
Next	5,000 Gallons	\$0.00935	Per Gallon	(1
Next	10,000 Gallons	\$0.00842	Per Gallon	(1
Over	20,000 Gallons	\$0.00750	Per Gallon	(1
		1-Inch M	<u>eter</u>	
First	5,000 Gallons	\$61.29	Minimum Bill	(
Next	5,000 Gallons	\$0.00935	Per Gallon	(
Next	10,●00 Gallons	\$0.00842	Per Gallon	(
Over	20,000 Gallons	\$0.0075	Per Gallon	(
		1 1/2-Inch	Meter	
First	10,000 Gallons	\$108.13	Minimum Bill	
Next	10,000 Gallons	\$0.00842	Per Gallon	(
Over	20,000 Gallens	\$0.00750	Per Gallon	(
		2-Inch M	eter	
First	20,000 Gallons	\$192.40	Minimum Bill	
Over	20,000 Gallons	\$0.00750	Per Gallon	(
Bulk Lo	ading Station	\$0.00829	Per Gallon	
onrecurring	Charges			
5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter Tap-On		\$1,358		1
1 Inch Meter Connection		\$1,858		
Ali Larger	Meters	Actual Cost		
Late Payr	nent Charge	10%		
Meter Test Charge		\$25.00		
Meter Relocation Charge		Actual Cost		
Re-Connection Charge		\$25.00		(
Returned Check Charge		\$20.00		·
	Call/Investigation	\$25.00		(
Meter Re-Read Charge		\$25.00		(

DATE OF ISSUE	
	Month/Day/Year
DATE EFFECTIVE	09/11/2023
1	Month/Doy/Year
ISSUED BY	wer serve
	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE	Chairman
BY AUTHORITY OF C	ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2022-00	378 DATED JULY 5, 2023